LOW-COST STAINLESS STEEL
CASE TRANSDUCERS
FOR LOW PRESSURE AND VACUUMS
B-71
SPECIFICATIONS
Excitation: 8 Vdc regulated,
7 to 16 Vdc
Output:

(2.28)
MAX
29.97
(1.18)
56
(2.2) MAX
46
(1.81)
#10 (M5)
FASTENER
CLEARANCE (4)
304.8 (12)
LEADS
Comes with complete operator’s manual.
* See section D for compatible meters.
Ordering Examples: PX242A-015G5V, stainless steel transducer with 0 to 15 psig range
and 1⁄8 NPT fitting, $159.
Connections
GRN +OUT
RED +EXC
BLK GND
Dimensions: mm (in)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
-15 to 0 psig -1 to 0 bar PX241A-15NG5V $159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 5 psig 0 to 0.34 bar PX242A-005G5V 159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 15 psig 0 to 1.0 bar PX242A-015G5V 159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 30 psig 0 to 2.1 bar PX242A-030G5V 159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 60 psig 0 to 4.1 bar PX242A-060G5V 159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 100 psig 0 to 6.9 bar PX242A-100G5V 149 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 150 psig 0 to 10.3 bar PX242A-150G5V 149 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
0 to 250 psig 0 to 17.2 bar PX242A-250G5V 149 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
±2.5 psig ±0.17 bar PX243A-2.5BG5V 159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
±5.0 psig ±0.34 bar PX243A-05BG5V 159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
±15 psig ±1.0 bar PX243A-15BG5V 159 DPiS8, DP41-E, DP25B-E
Starts at
$149
Imperial
Ranges